GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

ISIN: BMG396372051

Overview

2024/08/16 22:26:34

Price
10.925 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-0.82% (-0.09)

BMG396372051
GOGL
Tradegate

EUR

Transport

Stock

2,195 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

10.855 EUR (480)
10.99 EUR (480)
10.985 EUR
11.01 EUR
10.895 EUR
11.015 EUR
10.95447 EUR
1,336

14,635.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/08/13 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/08/12 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/08/12 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/08/09 B Equity Weekly &
2024/07/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG396372051&ID_NOTATION=175446583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1fd8255e670e0d8849835e325c43c52f006c6153bb9b053c97f86c6b879c9f98&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d96b46ed47e0f0ab3&time=1723969186&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=64943a16a6f28fb041f0293aa6798239a77debd2e31f7c19592b6fbae7847849&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4ff4657cbde003366&time=1723969186&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=706dfb33c502449833dd93ae2bbea5805223a3263fb787e5ce280855f7399513&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=120fd07bcbec2bfdf&time=1723969186&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6f3b2ac5dc6927720695b0a93f47dbbf47f33154562dfe88b6db90809bd956fd&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4aa6e7d9ad3ef8041&time=1723969186&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=827cd3df886cda0f17aa586079ef6a59d07bd7c0bd6a9efa1b3411abe1f4e9e1&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=07f7105539ec66c2d&time=1723969186&tool=RSC

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 22:26:34

Price
10.925 EUR

Difference ©  -0.82%(-0.09)

General attributes

ISIN BMG396372051
Symbol GOGL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type

Market cap 2,195 EUR

(m)
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 10.855 EUR (480)
Ask (Ask size) 10.99 EUR (480)
Open 10.985 EUR
High 11.01 EUR
Low 10.895 EUR
Close (prev. day) 11.015 EUR
VWAP 10.95447 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,336
Trading volume 14,635.17
Number of trades 5
Last size 20
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +7.28% +58.87% +28.89%
Perf (abs.) +0.75 +4.07 +2.46
Beta 1.24 1.05 1.13
Volatility 37.27 38.12 49.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq
Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

22:26

15:43

22:00

08:00

16:20

10.960 EUR (1,497
11.495 EUR (1,236
12.416 EUR (2,219

14.485 EUR (2024/05/21

8.688 EUR (2024/01/09
14.485 EUR (2024/05/21
6.372 EUR (2023/08/28

Price

Trading

)
)
)
10.197 EUR (3,339)
)
)
)
)

Number of

volume (mio.) trades

10.925 EUR 0.01

10.925 EUR 0.00

12.04 USD 7.92

10.965 EUR 0.00

73.45NOK 0.00

5

11

7,228
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=175446583
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167839765
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95215
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16611085
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

ERSTE

Group

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

15:29 10.44 EUR 0.00

18:00 129.25 NOK 0.09

19:31 10.855 EUR 0.00

20:30 10.94 EUR 0.00

19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167863249
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16637428
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=196931798
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=175692333
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11027

GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
GOLDEN OCEAN GROUP

Par-la-Ville Road 14 HM 08 Hamilton
Telefon: + 1 441 295 69 35
Fax: + 1441 295 34 94

E-mail: -
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